Position

Director Of Admin. Services

Supervising Management
Analyst

Senior Management Analyst

Clerk Of The Board

Management Analyst

Help Desk Support Specialist

Deputy Clerk Of The Board

Administrative Assistant

Receptionist

Risk Manager (Temp)

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Admin Services And
Board Support

Total Wages

$179,122

$125,820

$109,909

$99,401

$99,027

$89,197

$80,890

$78,872

$60,363

$14,125

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$60,786
$42,192
$40,565
$36,881
$31,114
$30,857
$33,285
$31,435

$33,452

$0



