Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Admin. Services		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$179,122	\$60,786
Supervising Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$125,820	\$42,192
Senior Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$109,909	\$40,565
Clerk Of The Board		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$99,401	\$36,881
Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$99,027	\$31,114
Help Desk Support Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$89,197	\$30,857
Deputy Clerk Of The Board		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$80,890	\$33,285
Administrative Assistant		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$78,872	\$31,435
Receptionist		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$60,363	\$33,452
Risk Manager (Temp)		San Diego County Water Authority	Admin Services And Board Support	\$14,125	\$0